
                                                                               Payment Schedules 
Tuition may be paid in monthly installments. Fees listed are for Option A, an academic year and Option B, an academic 
year including the summer program. Tuition for Option B reflects automatic enrollment in the summer program. 
All enrollment fees must be paid by March 1st prior to the new contract year and the first payment installment is due 
April 1st. HRIMS does not refund or discount tuition due to absence, illness, vacation, relocation, etc. Families that enroll 

after the first day of the month are responsible for the full month’s tuition. Tuition is prorated for students starting after 

September 2024. 
   HRI Montessori offers a discount of $100 if all tuition is paid in full in one payment. A $50 discount is offered to those  
   who pay in two payments by October 2024. 

n/a 
n/a 

$ 1,315 

n/a 
n/a 

 
Programs  Annual Tuition-A  Annual Tuition-B 

Toddler 16- 36 months 
Morning  

 

8:30 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. 

 

$  8,150 

  

n/a 
Extended Day 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.          $10,975  $13,175 
Full Day Program 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $13,625  $16,350 

  Children’s House 3-6 years 
  

Morning 8:30 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. $  7,825 $  9,400 
Extended Day 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $10,560 $12,675 
Full Day Program 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $13,260 $15,915 

      Elementary 1st – 6th grade 
School Day 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $11,075 
Full Day 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $13,250 

 

Middle School -7th and 8th grade 
School Day 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $11,075 
Full Day 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $13,250 

 

     Additional Programs 
Early Morning Program 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.                                    $ 1,095 

Drop-in Service (pre-registration required) 
Early Morning 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.         $ 15 n/a 
Full Day 3:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. $ 30 n/a 

 

Additional Fees 
Application Fee - Per Student 

 
 

$ 100 

 
 

$ 100 
Enrollment Fee - Per Student $ 550 $ 550 
Material Fee - Per Student 
Upper Elementary/ Middle School Technology Fee – Per Student 
                                                                                                       

$ 250 
$     150 

      $     250 
 

           
 

Late Pick Up Fee - every 10 minutes after 5:30 or part thereof $ 20 

 

 

   

                                                           All tuition must be paid in full by March 1, 2025 
(Re-enrollment for the 2025-2026 school year is due March 2026) 

          Tuition              Rates 
              2024               2025 


